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2.00x1.20x0.90 2.00x1.20x0.90

2.00x1.20x0.90

2.00x1.20x0.90

2.00x1.20x0.90

2.00x1.20x0.90

2.00x1.20x0.90

SOBE

PATAMAR

PLANTA BAIXA PAVTO. TERREO

2.00x1.20x0.90

2.00x1.20x0.90

2.00x1.20x0.90

2.00x1.20x0.90

SALA DE AULA
PISO CERAMICO
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PISO CERAMICO

Area 48 m2

SALA MULTIUSO
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PISO CERAMICO

0.90x2.10

0.90x2.10

SALA DE AULA

Area 48 m2
PISO CERAMICO

0.70x2.10
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Area 20.35 m2
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PISO CERAMICO
Area 35,30 m2

0.90x2.10
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2.00x1.20x0.90
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2.00x1.20x0.90

2.00x1.20x0.90

PATAMAR

PATAMAR

2.00x1.20x2.15
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